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CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the
party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus
& Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish
only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and
improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or
intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from
sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor
has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding
the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information
set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All
rights reserved.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The
presence of any corporation’s logo or name is notintended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said
corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is
solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

IMAN MOSSANEN
Senior Associate

CA BRE License #01978006
310.909.5422 Tel

iman.mossanen@marcusmillichap.com
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P r i ce : $1,050,000

Lo t  S i ze : 3,601 SF

P r i ce/SF  ( Land ) : $292

Bu i ld i ng/Lo t  Ra t io : 0.83

Tenancy : Multiple (4)

Lease  Te rms : All MTM Tenancies

Nearest  Cross Streets : S Hobart Blvd & Venice Blvd

Gene ra l  P lan  Land  Use : Neighborhood Commercial

Counc i l  D i s t r i c t CD 10 – Heather Hutt

P rope r t y  Add res s : 2157 Venice Blvd, Los
Angeles CA 90006

Bu i ld i ng  SF 3,000 SF

Price/SF (BLDG): $350

APN : 5074-009-011

Yea r  Bu i l t : 1923

Lease  T ypes : Modified Gross

Pa r k i ng : None

Zon ing C1-1VL-HPOZ-CPIO

Commun i t y  P lan  A rea : South Los Angeles

P R O P E R T Y  SUMMARY



100%OCCUPANCY

VACANCY

# OF UNITS

OCCUPIED UNITS

OCCUPIED SF

VACANT SF

AVERAGE UNIT SIZE

0.00%

4

4

3,000 SF

0

750

2157 VENICE BLVDSUBJECT 3,000 1  $ 4,400  $ 52,800  $ 1.47  $ 7,200.00  $ 86,400.00  $ 2.40 

UNIT

2163

2161

2159

2157

The Bike Shop

Video Virgil

Tila Clothing

Octavio Glass

3,000 100%  $ 4,400.00  $ 52,800  $ 1.47  $ 7,200  $ 86,400.00  $ 2.40 

MTM

MTM

MTM

MTM

750

750

750

750

25%

25%

25%

25%

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 13,200

$ 13,200

$ 13,200

$ 13,200

$ 1.47

$ 1.47

$ 1.47

$ 1.47

$ 1,800

$ 1,800

$ 1,800

$ 1,800

$ 21,600.00

$ 21,600.00

$ 21,600.00

$ 21,600.00

$ 2.40

$ 2.40

$ 2.40

$ 2.40

RENT ROLL
LEASE

PERCENTAGE
CURRENT
MONTHLY

CURRENT
ANNUAL

RENT / SF
(MONTHLY)

MARKET
RENT

MARKET
(ANNUAL)

MARKET
RENT / SF

(MONTHLY)
 SF
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