



100% Occupied Multi-Tenant Value-Add Street Retail in Prime Harvard Heights



**LOS ANGELES CA 90006** 

## **BROKER OF RECORD**

Tony Solomon California Lic CA # 01238010



### **IMAN MOSSANEN**

Senior Associate
CA BRE License #01978006
310.909.5422 Tel

iman.mossanen@marcusmillichap.com

#### **CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER**

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

#### **NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE**

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is notintended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.





## PROPERTY SUMMARY

Property Address:

2157 Venice Blvd, Los Angeles CA 90006

Price:	\$1,050,000
Building SF	3,000 SF
Lot Size:	3,601 SF
Price/SF (BLDG):	\$350
Price/SF (Land):	\$292
APN:	5074-009-011
Building/Lot Ratio:	0.83
Year Built:	1923
Tenancy:	Multiple (4)
Lease Types:	Modified Gross
Lease Terms:	All MTM Tenancies
Parking:	None
Nearest Cross Streets:	S Hobart Blvd & Venice Blvd
Zoning	C1-1VL-HPOZ-CPIO
General Plan Land Use:	Neighborhood Commercial
Community Plan Area:	South Los Angeles
Council District	CD 10 - Heather Hutt





# **RENT** ROLL

			SF	LEASE PERCENTAGE	CURRENT MONTHLY	CURRENT ANNUAL	RENT/SF (MONTHLY)	MARKET RENT	MARKET (ANNUAL)	MARKET RENT/SF (MONTHLY)
SUBJECT	2157 VENICE BLVI	D	3,000	1	\$ 4,400	\$ 52,800	\$ 1.47	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 2.40
UNIT										
2163	The Bike Shop	MTM	750	25%	\$ 1,100	\$ 13,200	\$ 1.47	\$ 1,800	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2.40
2161	Video Virgil	MTM	750	25%	\$ 1,100	\$ 13,200	\$ 1.47	\$ 1,800	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2.40
2159	Tila Clothing	MTM	750	25%	\$ 1,100	\$ 13,200	\$ 1.47	\$ 1,800	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2.40
2157	Octavio Glass	MTM	750	25%	\$ 1,100	\$ 13,200	\$ 1.47	\$ 1,800	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2.40
			3,000	100%	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 52,800	\$ 1.47	\$ 7,200	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 2.40

OCCUPANCY	100%
VACANCY	0.00%
# OF UNITS	4
OCCUPIED UNITS	4
OCCUPIED SF	3,000 SF
VACANT SF	0
AVERAGE UNIT SIZE	750



